<u> </u>	12-13-2005	Q91094
MODIFIED Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Director of the U.S. Pa	MILLION COLOR	.ched original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	1031348 and a	ddress of receiving party(ies):
Chang-hwan PARK		LECTRONICS CO., LTD.
101515	416, Maetan-do	
1013 12	Yeongtong-gu,	Republic of Korea
	7 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	g.8 =
	1	မှ ကို မေ
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) atta	iched? 🗆 Ves 📈 No	20 2
3. Nature of conveyance:	Cited El Tes El No	1//
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger		± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ±
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change o	f Name	
Other		
Execution Date: November 29, 2005	Additional name	e(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent num		(6) 22 22 23 25 (65) 21 22 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
If this document is being filed together	er with a new application, the execution	on date of the application is: November 29, 2005
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No) (s)
Unknown	Unknown	
	 Additional numbers attached? □	l Yes ☑ No
5. Name and address of party to whom of		er of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be maile		1
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (3'	7 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☑ Enclosed	d.
23373)	zed to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
CUSTOMER NUMBER		is directed and authorized to charge all required
		r the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit 9-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said
	Deposit Account	
	8. Deposit Acc	
	(Attach du	19-4880 plicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS SPA	
9. Statement and signature.	201101 032 1110 0111	
	ef the foregoing information is true a	nd correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
original document.		nd correct and any anaened copy is a nine copy by me
Pur A Mika Rog No. 35	,51)	December 5, 2005
LyDarryl Mexic	Reg. No. 23,063	Date
	•	
	r of pages including cover sheet, attac	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES		
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
P.O. Box 1450		
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		
2/2005 ECDOPER 00000170 11293380		

12/1

01 FC:8021

PATENT REEL: 017328 FRAME: 0273

Docket No. Q91094 For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 12/05/2005

PATENT REEL: 017328 FRAME: 0274